TRICOLOUR
TEMP. ADJUSTABLE
≥150
3000K/4000K/5000K
≥80
90°
Lumileds 2835
Efficacy
CCT
CRI
Beam Angle (°)
LED Type
Photometric Data
Photometric Diagram
Description
The XLED HARRIER MK2 is an ultrathin LED industrial high bay
ideal for factories, warehouses & distribution centres.
Designed to replace 250W & 400W HID high bays,
offering significant energy savings whilst delivering
long lifetime in often hard to reach maintenance
areas.
Switchable 100W/120W/150W/200W, all in 1 form factor.
Multiple accessories available.
90° IP66 SUSPENDED
0
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
4000
8000
12000
16000
20000
IK08
Model
Power (W)
Lumens (lm)
Construction
Dimming Options
Fitting Colour
IP Rating (IP)
Lifespan (hrs)
Dimensions
Mounting
Control Gear
Additional:
• Complete with suspension hook
• 4 Wattage Switching
• Clear 90 Degree Ribbed Lens Cover
• 3 Years replacement warranty on fitting
• Pre-set (200W)
Diagram(s)
XHB100/200W
100W/120W/150W/200W
~15000lm/18000lm/22500lm/
30000lm
Aluminium alloy body
Clear polycarbonate reflector
Non-dimmable
Black
IP66/IK08
≥50,000 hrs
Ø336mm x H150mm
Suspended
Integral electronic quad power
LED driver
Key Information
187 Northcorp Boulevard
Broadmeadows, VIC 3047
P: 03 9357 2811
F: 03 9357 2911
E: sales@ild.com.au
HARRIER MK2
XHB100/200W
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Optional:
• Trunnion Bracket
• Frosted Opal Ribbed PC dome
• Frosted Opal 120 Degree ribbed
lens cover
• Wire Guard
• Motion Sensor
+ Separate Data Short on Highbay
Accessories